Club

Seven Coves
Onalaska
American
Katy
Nacogdoches
Magnolia
Brazos
Beaumont
East Texas
SE Texas
HOBC

Bryan
Southern
HBB

Rayburn

1523.12
1284.67
1266.30
1343.98
1366.53
1352.74
1276.30
1335.80
1128.69
1248.00

439.70

461.24

678.90

638.09

T-Bend

1367.30
1417.64
1420.82
1363.99
1293.17
1210.27
1161.69
1493.12
1046.90
811.53
404.97
434.70
589.64
168.00

Belton

1421.01
1485.94
1390.63
1305.93
1214.23
967.40
1154.41
839.14
390.94
577.66
591.82
761.85
421.87
250.45

Conroe

1553.00
1443.14
1368.41
1358.36
1319.30
1393.77
1215.50
1121.19
673.48
330.00
1113.00
330.00
165.00
200.04

Livingston Choke

1521.94
1510.34
1330.37
1248.22
1204.89
1355.97
1387.64
587.85
456.91
0.00
160.00
472.32
213.78
177.89

1475.22
1522.61
1478.71
1385.02
917.29
956.01
937.95
1022.56
225.04
0.00
231.61
468.20
202.36
236.97

Total

8861.59
8664.34
8255.24
8005.50
7315.41
7236.16
7133.49
6399.66
3921.96
2967.19
2941.10
2928.31
2271.55
1671.44



